
 2019 Jewish Intentional Community Conference Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Country Email Phone

Lina Abadi Cohen Mexico City MEX abadi.lina@gmail.com

Uriel Aiskovich Buenos Aires ARG aiskovich@gmail.com (549116) 381-3336

Olena Andronatiy Lviv UKR andronatiyolena@gmail.com

Aviva Angel San Diego CA US avivaleh@gmail.com (619) 846-9641

Brit Asher Toronto ON CAN brit.paige1@gmail.com

Noa Asher Berkeley Sderot ISR noa@eretzir.org.il -52609-0767

Gabe Axler Chicago IL US gabe@eretzir.org.il (52) 522-3691

Shulamith Bahat New York NY US shula.bahat@gmail.com (917) 806-5999

matt bar drexel hil PA US bibleraps@gmail.com (215) 620-8909

Matt Bar bibleraps@gmail.com

Efrat Bareven Maastricht NLD efratbareven@gmail.com

Ethan Bazarganfard Woodland Hills CA US ethan.bazargan@gmail.com

Avi Bendetskaya St Kilda East AUS avi770@gmail.com

Polina Bendetskaya St Kilda East AUS bendetk@gmail.com

Elie Benhiyoun Brooklyn NY US ebenhiyoun@gmail.com (213) 842-3327

Steeven Bensussan jewsalsa@gmail.com

Lior Ben-Zvi liorbenz97@gmail.com

Itay Berger Frankfurt am Main GER berger3itay@gmail.com

lev berman jerusalem ISR bermanlev@gmail.com

Robert Bettmann Washington DC US Robert@DayEight.org

Diana Binkina bindink@gmail.com

Jared Blode Perth AUS blodeja@gmail.com

Shira bokea liege BEL shira.ringel@gmail.com

Toviah Botwinik brooklyn NY US toviaheliezer@gmail.com

Ruby Bouhadana Melbourne AUS rbouhadana24@gmail.com

Eve Bratman Lancaster PA US

Katia (Keren) Bushanski Boulder CO US kerenbush@gmail.com (650) 649-9003

Enrico Campelli roma ITA enrico.campelli.ec@gmail.com

Talia Chain orpington UK talia.chain@sadehfarm.co.uk

Asherah Cinnamon Limington ME US acinnamon@meca.edu (207) 712-4323

Hugo Coerman Amsterdam NLD hugocoermandahan@gmail.com

David Cohen jewsalsa@gmail.com

Hanania Cohen Denver CO US thecohanim@yahoo.com (720) 723-1253

Hilkiyahu Cohen

Nehorye Cohen

Sarit Cohen Denver CO US thecohanim@yahoo.com (720) 646-6037

Yehoyada Cohen

Bradley Cook Las Vegas NV US Bradley@careerupnow.org (917) 767-2479

David Curiel Somerville MA US david@asiyah.org

Elie Darmon jewsalsa@gmail.com

Mila Dory Barcelona ESP Miladory@gmail.com

David El Shatran jewsalsa@gmail.com

Lee Eskin Brooklyn NY US lee42e@gmail.com

Caden Feldman-Gubbay Haifa ISR cadenfeld@gmail.com

Kerryn Finn Sydney AUS finn.kerryn@gmail.com

Ayelet Fishman New York NY US

Deborah Fishman New York NY US deborah.fishman@gmail.com

Merav Fishman new york NY US

Aron Franck jewsalsa@gmail.com

Tanya Freeman Los Angeles CA US freemantanya@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Ari Furman Santiago CHL arifurman@gmail.com (5696) 567-0789

Alessandro Gai rome ITA alessandrogai93@gmail.com

Yulia Gaidakauskiene orpington UK Info@skeet.co.uk

Silvia Gambino Milan ITA silvia1gambino@gmail.com (39347) 825-4080

Sarah Gavin Skokie IL US sehegavin@gmail.com (104) 248-3407

Stephanie Gavshon Irvine CA US gavshons@gmail.com (925) 286-3298

Garl German Bozeman MT US garl.germann@gmail.com (406) 580-1812

Nir Geva Amsterdam NLD nir@machon-kehilot.org (3162) 122-4468

INBAL GILAD Barcelona ESP inbalgilad@gmail.com (63) 357-4582

Maya Golan Boulder CO US mayagolan29@gmail.com (720) 900-9820

Diego Goldman Buenos Aires ARG diegoldman@gmail.com (549113) 692-8005

Leah Gottfried Passaic NJ US leahgottfried@gmail.com

Gabi Grabin Jerusalem ISR Gabig@kolami.org.il (97254) 221-5454

David Green Brooklyn NY US daveubanav@gmail.com

Adam Grobman Harrisburg PA US a.grobman@jewishfedhbg.org

Yael Grunhut Buenos Aires ARG ygrunhut@gmail.com

Katya Grushenko jewsalsa@gmail.com

Michal Guttman Michalguttman@gmail.com

Amalia Haas Beachwood OH US Amalyikah@gmail.com (1216) 554-1328

Aviva Haas

Avraham Haas

Ilan Haas

Netta Haas

Sarah Habert jewsalsa@gmail.com

Nechama Hermon Vienna AUT nhermon1@icloud.com +43 676 5512823

Magali Hersalis Buenos Aires ARG magalihersalis@gmail.com (549113) 692-8086

Dara Hoppe

Juan Pablo Iglesias Santiago CHL jpablo.iglesias@gmail.com (5698) 828-7940

Joshua Ille Vienna AUT joshua.ille@gmail.com

RAFAEL ISAYEV stmegi.israel@gmail.com

Howard Jaffe Brooklyn NY US howard@acreboot.org (609) 420-0741

Haia Jamshy haiaj@shahaff.com

Oren Jungreis Toronto ON CAN horizon.oren09@gmail.com

Reut Kaddar Toronto ON CAN shaliach@campshomria.ca 416-816-5437

Mor Kanari Brooklyn NY US mortamuz@gmail.com

Tom Kazula Auckland NZL Tom.kazula97@gmail.com

Nathan Kemphues Cincinnati OH US Nate.kemphues@gmail.com (773) 729-0305

Maite Korona Montevideo URY Maitekorona@gmail.com

Irina Kozhanovskaya Karaganda KAZ shemesh.70@mail.ru (7701) 261-8040

Casey Krebs Kingston ON CAN caseykrebs@gmail.com

Marc Kronisch Storrs CT US Marckronsich@hotmail.com 860-429-8894

Aharon Ariel Lavi Shuva ISR lavi@hazon.org 972-50-473-4513

Oksana Lazarenko Gomel BLR lazarenko-oksana@mail.ru (37529) 629-1694

William Levin Brooklyn NY US william@acreboot.org (718) 809-7872

Hart Levine hartlevine@gmail.com

Dina Levitan Seattle WA US avianddina@gmail.com
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Sarah Levy jewsalsa@gmail.com

Avraham Lifshitz Migdal HaEmek ISR avrahamzion@gmail.com (97254) 229-8242

Ayna Logina logina.ayna@gmail.com

Margo Marcus aliso viejo CA US emargo@hotmail.com

Patricia Eszter Margit Bronx NY US artkibbutzny@gmail.com (347) 479-8274

Esther

Mazurkiewicz 

Meisarosh SAN DIEGO CA US

Edward Meisarosh SAN DIEGO CA US mr.edward@gmail.com (415) 290-1694

Joanna Meisarosh SAN DIEGO CA US jmazurk@umich.edu (858) 220-2992

walter melman panama PAN walter@kolshearith.org (5076) 517-4584

keren Miller Doctors Barcelona ESP kerentv10@gmail.com

Ahron Moeller Brooklyn NY US ahron@acreboot.org

Tal Navarro BEVERLY HILLS CA US socialgirl81@gmail.com

Amalia Nehorai Brooklyn NY US

Elad Nehorai Brooklyn NY US rivka.nehorai@gmail.com (917) 685-6504

Naomi Nehorai Brooklyn NY US

Rivka Nehorai Brooklyn NY US rivka.nehorai@gmail.com (347) 640-8303

Tanya Nehorai Brooklyn NY US

Gina Norero-Etgar Miami FL US ginaetgar@gmail.com

Shanna Orlik Tel Aviv ISR shanna@hashomer-hatzair.org

Craig Oshkello Moretown VT US oshkello@yahoo.com (603) 387-6033

Leah Palmer Elstree UK leah.palmer@hazon.org

Hadas Parker Boston MA US

Jonas Parker Boston MA US jonasmparker@gmail.com (781) 258-4005

Noam Parker Boston MA US

Noach Pawliger Atlanta GA US noah@camplivingwonders.org 404-358-5098

Shauna Pekar Toronto ON CAN shaunapekar@gmail.com

Daria Plecheva St. Petersburg RU daria.ple4eva@gmail.com

Amberly Polidor Somerville MA US amberly@asiyah.org

Eli Reiter Brooklyn NY US EliReiter@gmail.com (1718) 877-3326

Ali Richardson Philadelphia PA US

Nadia Rogovsky Buenos Aires ARG nrogovsky@gmail.com (540113) 196-2090

Rafael Rosa Montevideo URY rafael.rosa.uy@gmail.com (5989) 949-4484

Daniel Roth Ramat Efal ISR englishdept@hashomer-hatzair.org

Tamar Rothenberg Miami FL US jemtamar@gmail.com (786) 449-1187

Joel Rothschild Lancaster PA US joel.rothschild@ecovillagers.org 206-383-7804

Isaiah Rothstein Brooklyn NY US isaiah.rothstein@hazon.org (845) 641-0795

Zhenya Rozinskiy Chatsworth CA US zhenya@odessit.com

Gabriel Rubin San Diego CA US gabesrubin@gmail.com

Adolfo Saubermann Rio de Janeiro BRA asaubermann@gmail.com -98134-5130

Liz Savage

Nigel Savage nigel@hazon.org

Falynn Schmidt Washington DC US Falynn.schmidt@gmail.com (202) 748-7175

Leah Schwartz New York NY US Leahdschwartz@gmail.com

Barak Sella Brooklyn NY US barak@habonimdror.net (929) 302-9594

Sarah Shadmi shadmiw.sara@gmail.com
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Ruth Shalev haarlem NLD ruti.shalev@gmail.com

Yonatan Shargian yshargian@gmail.com

Michal Shein Boston MA US michal.shein1@gmail.com (617) 276-2848

Brian Shelby New York NY US brianscottshelby@gmail.com

Elias Shuchleib Cukiert Huixquilucan MEX elaias@gmail.com

Garth Silberstein Sacramento CA US garthezra@gmail.com (347) 792-9365

Madison Slobin Brooklyn NY US madison.slobin@gmail.com

Danielle Smith Somerville MA US daniellers11@gmail.com

Jacky Sneouar Dusseldorf GER jakarou@gmail.com (49175) 587-2785

Csendike Somogyvari Baja HUN

Laura Evonne Steinman

Hillary Stern Storrs CT US hillarystern21@gmail.com 860-208-8519

Meital Studenya Jerusalem ISR Meital@gmail.com (52) 662-6494

Roger Studley Albany CA US roger.studley@gmail.com (510) 604-2607

Leigh Sussman Johannesburg S.Afr lnudels@gmail.com (2772) 124-4111

Tamás Szil Budapest HUN szil.thomas@gmail.com (3670) 426-8533

VIKTORIYA TROFIMENKO Karaganda KAZ viktoria_forever@mail.ru (7701) 593-5049

Sivan Tsubery Newman Cambridge UK sisi166@gmail.com

Gideon Vennor‬‬ Jerusalem ISR gideonv@jafi.org (97252) 609-1502

Katharine Vogel Cincinnati OH US katharine.d.vogel@gmail.com

Damian Carlos Weber Lima PER damian.c.weber@gmail.com (5195) 634-8705

R.P. Whitmore-Bard Boulder CO US rpwhitmorebard@gmail.com

Janine Wiener Kohan Cambridge UK janine@epiccomms.com +44 7895 467 402

Jake Wilner New York NY US jsw349@nyu.edu

Nitzan Winograd OXFORD UK nitzanwinograd@gmail.com

Maxim Yudin maxim.e.yudin@gmail.com

Anna Yun Seoul KOR annitajoy@gmail.com

Bracha Zaafran Jerusalem ISR bracha4155@gmail.com

Sarah Zerbib jewsalsa@gmail.com


